
Pos  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Nr.  

80 

47 

26 

464 

354 

296 

351 

520 

100 

692 

512 

716 

499 

592 

505 

421 

52 

13 

558 

636 

Namn  

Ken Bengtsson 

Pontus Jönsson 

Tim Edberg 

Rasmus Håkansson 

Viking Lindström 

Fredrik Theorell 

Jeff Oxelmark 

Edvin Hagman 

David Kadestam 

Danne Karlsson 

Adrian Åminne-Karlsson 

Martin Holm 

Stefan Olsson 

Axel Gustafsson 

Arvid Lüning 

Mathias Jørgensen 

Albin Gerhardsson 

Adam Fridlund 

Benjamin Löwenhaft 

Mattias Ek 

Klubb  

Getinge MK 

Sösdala MK 

Huskvarna MK 

Folkare MK 

MK Orion 

Tibro MK 

Linköpings MS 

Falköpings MK 

Uppsala MK 

Västerås MK 

Sunne MX Klubb 

Tibro MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

Landskrona MK 

Upplands Väsby MK 

Hedelands Motorklub 

Hallsbergs MK 

Tranås MS 

Degerfors MK 

Bollnäs MK 

Total Tid  

19:36.821 

19:47.382 

19:51.562 

19:57.604 

20:01.746 

20:22.279 

20:25.089 

20:26.889 

20:28.343 

20:32.424 

20:35.065 

20:42.962 

20:44.913 

20:46.591 

20:47.532 

20:49.255 

20:53.821 

20:59.586 

21:03.261 

21:07.567 

diff  

10.561 

14.741 

20.783 

24.925 

45.458 

48.268 

50.068 

51.522 

55.603 

58.244 

1:06.141 

1:08.092 

1:09.770 

1:10.711 

1:12.434 

1:17.000 

1:22.765 

1:26.440 

1:30.746 

Varv  

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

Poäng  

25 

22 

20 

18 

16 

15 

14 

13 

12 

11 

10 

9 

8 

7 

6 

5 

4 

3 

2 

1 

Bästa Tid  

1:43.757 

1:44.379 

1:46.473 

1:46.802 

1:47.227 

1:48.653 

1:48.150 

1:48.815 

1:48.040 

1:47.531 

1:49.299 

1:48.443 

1:46.837 

1:48.861 

1:50.140 

1:50.419 

1:48.956 

1:50.594 

1:51.106 

1:50.243 

På Varv  

3 

3 

5 

4 

3 

6 

2 

4 

2 

3 

3 

3 

4 

3 

10 

5 

5 

4 

5 

3 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

7695 

19482 

1135 

11416 

18271 

19301 

10561 

10264 

8352 

9746 

10887 

19456 

14904 

14203 

13829 

129455 

9470 

19038 

14965 

8462 

Make  

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

CEC Racing 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Team Yamaha Motor Scandinavia 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

SPEEDTOOL Racing 

MC Sport Racing Team 

MC Sport Racing Team 

Speedequipment Racing Sports 

JE68 Racing Team 

Husqvarna Motorcycles Scandinavia 

Team Katalysatoråtervinning 

Motostar Racing 

KTM Scandinavia 

Absolut MX 

Sorterad på varv

Printed: 2019-08-10 17:26:19 

Tävlingsledare: Anders Olsson (070-518 72 48)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-239 99 15)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  JR-Systems 

MXSM - AMF Årsunda - Deltävling 5 
MX2 

MX2 - Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:01:21 

Årsunda Motorbana 1,622 km 

2019-08-10 16:05 

Sida 1/2 



Pos  

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

Nr.  

50 

21 

750 

302 

628 

914 

717 

220 

112 

170 

656 

777 

791 

339 

184 

921 

258 

517 

598 

472 

Namn  

Rasmus Andersson 

Pelle Tell 

Samuel Flink 

Cornelius Tøndel 

Pontus Bergqvist 

Rasmus Lundell 

Emils Kärklins 

Hugo Lennholm 

Jacob Norrman 

Hugo Schmidt 

Simon Löfdahl 

Elias Engström 

Maximilian Ericsson 

Oskar Englund 

Kevin Flodberg 

Jesper Gangfors 

Kevin Davidsson 

Isak Gifting 

Jonathan Bäck 

Albin Larsen 

Klubb  

Varbergs MK 

Landskrona MK 

Uppsala MK 

Oslo Motorsportklubb 

Bollnäs MK 

Tibro MK 

Örebro MK 

AMF Årsunda 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

SMK Gävle 

Njurunda MK 

SMK Kristianstadsavd. 

Haninge MK 

Njurunda MK 

Västerås MK 

SMK Eksjö MC & US 

Getinge MK 

SMK Dala Falun 

SMK Dala Falun 

Kils MK Motorcykel 

Total Tid  

21:16.196 

21:22.339 

21:29.354 

19:39.515 

19:42.544 

19:45.884 

19:49.729 

19:50.944 

19:57.395 

20:03.769 

20:05.561 

20:10.364 

20:34.970 

20:47.294 

21:05.558 

11:54.234 

2:42.772 

3:02.789 

diff  

1:39.375 

1:45.518 

1:52.533 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

5 Laps 

10 Laps 

10 Laps 

Varv  

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

6 

1 

1 

Poäng  

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Bästa Tid  

1:49.583 

1:53.163 

1:52.128 

1:46.090 

1:56.248 

1:54.022 

1:55.817 

1:53.966 

1:52.534 

1:55.560 

1:55.183 

1:51.702 

1:53.793 

1:56.120 

2:01.811 

1:55.275 

På Varv  

3 

3 

4 

2 

8 

4 

3 

3 

3 

5 

3 

2 

5 

2 

2 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Klass  

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

MX2 

IDSvemoTA  

8894 

14265 

14613 

86614 

10777 

13331 

17790 

12877 

9305 

14038 

8464 

13724 

19850 

9615 

10344 

9421 

6216 

14780 

10341 

9281 

Make  

Honda 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

Kommentar  Team/Sponsor  

Nilssons Motor Honda MX Team 

JE68 Racing Team 

Karlströms Motor EMX Racing 

Stombergs Racing 

Team Speedstore 

Team Speedstore 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Team ATV Racing 

Team Däckhuset Sundsvall 

Absolut MX 

KTM Scandinavia/JE68 Racing/Katalysatoråtervinning 

Sorterad på varv

Printed: 2019-08-10 17:26:19 

Tävlingsledare: Anders Olsson (070-518 72 48)  
Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Patrik Håkansson (070-878 39 01)  
Jury Ordförande: Ben Nyman (070-239 99 15)  
Tidtagning: JRSystems  

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  JR-Systems 

MXSM - AMF Årsunda - Deltävling 5 
MX2 

MX2 - Heat 1 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:01:21 

Årsunda Motorbana 1,622 km 

2019-08-10 16:05 

Sida 2/2 


